CLASSIC & CUSTOM MOLDED
BEVERAGE STIRRERS, PICKS
& FOODSERVICE ACCESSORIES
A style for every taste. What’s yours?
www.wna.biz 2
About Spirit® Products by WNA
WNA is a leading designer and domestic manufacturer of an expansive line of plastic disposable tableware and
packaging products; including Spirit® solid stirrers, picks and specialty utensils. From classic products to customized

tirr
er
Products are listed in the standard colors offered. If a special color is desired
from the AVAILABLE PLASTIC COLORS listed on Page 2, speak to your Sales
representative for order minimums.
4= Stocked
4
4
4
SPSTSJBK6 6” Slim Jim Ball-End Stirrer, Flat Stem Black 5/500 15.1 0.71
SPSTSJCRY6 6” Slim Jim Ball-End Stirrer, Flat Stem Crystal 5/500 15.1 0.71
SPSTRDBEBK6 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Round Stem Black 5/500 16.4 0.71
SPSTRDBECRY6 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Round Stem Crystal 5/500 16.4 0.71
SPSTRDBEBK8 8” Ball-End Stirrer, Round Stem Black 5/500 21.0 0.99
SPSTRDBECRY8 8” Ball-End Stirrer, Round Stem Crystal 5/500 21.0 0.99
SPSTBK55 5.5” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Black 5/1000 26.7 0.99
SPSTCRY55 5.5” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Crystal 5/1000 26.7 0.99
SPSTSQBEBK6A 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Black 1/1000 7.0 0.24
SPSTSQBEBK6 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Black 5/500 17.9 0.62
SPSTSQBECRY6 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Crystal 5/500 17.9 0.62
SPSTSQBEBK75 7.5” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Black 5/500 18.5 0.99
SPSTSQBECRY75 7.5” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Crystal 5/500 18.5 0.99
SPSTFLBK6 6” Fleur de Lys Stir/Pick (arrow tip) Black 5/500 17.6 1.38
SPSTFLCRY6 6” Fleur de Lys Stir/Pick (arrow tip) Crystal 5/500 17.6 1.38
SPSTFSBK6 6” ForkStir®, Stirrer/Cocktail Fork Black 5/500 12.0 0.99
SPSTTPBK475 4.75” Triangle Prism Stirrer Black 5/500 14.7 0.54
SPSTTPCRY475 4.75” Triangle Prism Stirrer Crystal 5/500 14.7 0.54
SPSTTPBK6 6” Triangle Prism Stirrer Black 5/500 17.5 0.62
SPSTTPCRY6 6” Triangle Prism Stirrer Crystal 5/500 17.5 0.62
SPSTTPBK7 7” Triangle Prism Stirrer Black 5/500 21.5 0.79
SPSTTPCRY7 7” Triangle Prism Stirrer Crystal 5/500 21.5 0.79
SPSTTWCRY6 6” Twisted Wave Stirrer Crystal 5/500 25.8 1.22
Try a standard item
in a special color
for
a dramatic effec
t.
NEW!NEW!
ArrowStick Pick/Stirrer
Standard Food & Beverage Picks
Functional and stylish Spirit® picks are used for both food and beverage
applications. Upscale drink presentations and get creative with cocktail garnishes to
delight patrons. Try taller picks for presenting fruits and olives across the rim of the
glass or for stacked sandwiches and hefty burgers.
7www.wna.biz
• =
•
•
4= Stocked
4SPPKARBK35 3.5” Arrow Pick, Heavy-Duty Black 10/1000 10.4 0.30
SPPKARCRY35 3.5” Arrow Pick, Heavy-Duty Crystal 10/1000 10.4 0.30
SPPKARRGYW2C35MIX 3.5” Arrow Pick, Heavy-Duty Asst Solids 10/1000 10.4 0.30
SPPKARBK35A 3.5” Arrow Pick, Mini Ball-End Black 10/1000 6.9 0.30
SPPKARRGYW2C35MIXA 3.5” Arrow Pick, Mini Ball-End Asst Solids 10/1000 6.9 0.30
SPPKARCRY5 5” Arrow Pick, Large Heavy-Duty Crystal 1/2000 5.8 0.24
SPSTARBK55CT5M 5.5” ArrowStick Pick/Stirrer Black 5/1000 12.2 0.54
SPSTARCRY55 5.5” ArrowStick Pick/Stirrer Crystal 5/1000 12.2 0.54
SPPKCNWH35 3.5” Cane Pick White 1/2000 3.0 0.24
SPPKCHWH275 2.75” Card-Holding Pick White 1/000 3.1 0.24
SPPKKOBK325 3.25” Carved-Top/Kokeshi Pick Black 5/1000 8.0 0.54
SPPKFLBK4CT5M 4” Fleur de Lys Pick Black 5/1000 8.0 0.99
SPPKFLCRY4CT5M 4” Fleur de Lys Pick Crystal 5/1000 8.0 0.99
SPPKMGBK45 4.5” Martini Glass Prism Pick Black 5/1000 9.1 0.99
SPPKMGCRY45 4.5” Martini Glass Prism Pick Crystal 5/1000 9.1 0.99
SPSTDCWH55B 5.5” Mini Disc Pick/Stirstic White 5/1000 10.3 0.54
SPPKHGBK375 3.75” Sidekick® Pick, Glass Hanger Black 1/1000 4.0 0.18
SPPKHGCRY375 3.75” Sidekick® Pick, Glass Hanger Crystal 1/1000 4.0 0.18
SPPKSWBK3 3” Sword Pick Black 10/1000 10.8 0.75
SPPKSWCRY3 3” Sword Pick Crystal 10/1000 10.8 0.75
SPPKSWRE3 3” Sword Pick Red 10/1000 10.8 0.75
SPPKSWBYGIR3MIX 3” Sword Pick Asst Solids 10/1000 10.8 0.75
SPPKSWYGPAP3MIX 3” Sword Pick Asst Trans 10/1000 10.8 0.75
SPPKSWBK45 4.5” Sword Pick Black 5/500 5.0 0.71
SPPKSWCRY45 4.5” Sword Pick Crystal 5/500 5.0 0.71
SPPKSWRGYW2C45 4.5” Sword Pick Asst Solids 5/500 5.0 0.71
SPPKTPCRY35BE 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick, Ball-End Crystal 1/2500 3.0 0.22
SPPKTPBK35 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick Black 1/2500 3.5 0.22
SPPKTPCRY35C 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick Crystal 1/2500 3.5 0.22
SPPKTPASTJWL35 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick Asst Jewels 5/500 3.5 0.49
SPPKTPBK45 4.5” Triangle Prism Pick Black 5/500 5.9 0.54
SPPKTPCRY45 4.5” Triangle Prism Pick Crystal 5/500 5.9 0.54
SPPKTPBK5 5” Triangle Prism Pick Black 5/500 6.5 0.54
SPPKTPCRY5 5” Triangle Prism Pick Crystal 5/500 6.5 0.54
SPPKTPBK6 6” Triangle Prism Pick Black 5/500 9.0 0.54
SPPKTPCRY6 6” Triangle Prism Pick Crystal 5/500 9.0 0.54

economical and popular choices for cocktails, sandwiches and finger foods.
• =
4= Stocked
4
Disc Pick
Oval Pick
Paddle Pick
Coffee Stirre
r
Disc Stirre
r
Rectangle Stirre
r, Upright
Ice Cream Spoon
Steak Marker
SPPKBAK35 3.5” Knotted Bamboo Pick 10/100 1.4 0.25
SPPKBAK475 4.75” Knotted Bamboo Pick 10/100 1.5 0.28
SPSTWD55CT10M 5.5” Wooden Coffee Stirrer 10/1000 20.5 0.88
SPSTWD55CT5M 5.5” Wooden Coffee Stirrer, Paper Wrapped 5/1000 14.3 0.99
SPSTWD75 7.5” Wooden Coffee Stirrer 5/1000 13.5 0.99
SPPKWDDC4A 4” Wooden Disc Pick 5/1000 12.2 0.99
SPSTWDDC6 6” Wooden Disc Stirrer 5/500 8.9 0.99
SPPKWDOV5 5” Wooden Oval Pick 5/1000 12.3 0.99
SPPKPDWD45PLAIN 4.5” Wooden Paddle Pick 5/1000 9.0 0.71
SPSTWDPD6 6” Wooden Paddle Stirrer 5/1000 16.8 1.38
SPSTWDRE625 6.25” Wooden Rectangle Stirrer, Upright 5/500 9.3 0.99
SPSMWD35PL 3.6” Wooden Ice Cream Spoon, Unwrapped 200/50 36.0 1.31
SPSMWD35RA 3.5” Wooden Steak Marker: RARE 10/500 10.0 0.46
SPSMWD35MR 3.5” Wooden Steak Marker: M. RARE 10/500 10.0 0.46
SPSMWD35MED 3.5” Wooden Steak Marker: MEDIUM 10/500 10.0 0.46
SPSMWD35MW 3.5” Wooden Steak Marker: M. WELL 10/500 10.0 0.46
SPSMWD35WE 3.5” Wooden Steak Marker: WELL 10/500 10.0 0.46
4
Paddle Stirre
r
Knotted Bamboo Pick
Sea Sheller® Shellfish Opener
Get your promotions cracking with the Sea Sheller® shellfish opener. Made of sturdy
ABS plastic, this innovative utensil is specially designed to open shellfish like a
zipper! Build repeat business by imprinting this customer favorite with your company
logo or special message to remind patrons who served up their delicious meal. It
handles very naturally and works so efficiently, allowing guests to get most every
tasty morsel.
9www.wna.biz
• =
4= Stocked
•
•
•
•
•
SPSSRE75CT100 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Red 1/100 3.4 0.18
SPSSBK75CT100 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Black 1/100 3.4 0.18
SPSSBL75CT100 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Blue 1/100 3.4 0.18
SPSSBU75CT100 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Burgundy 1/100 3.4 0.18
SPSSYE75CT100 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Yellow 1/100 3.4 0.18
SPSSRE75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Red 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSBK75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Black 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSBL75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Blue 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSBU75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Burgundy 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSYE75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Yellow 1/500 16.2 0.64
4
Specialty Utensils
Select from a variety of specialty utensils such as our Café Spoon for indulgent
desserts or our ever popular Fish/Fry Fork for quick-serve and fast casual fare. Many

4
SPCUCFBK6 6” Café Spoon Black 5/500 17.1 1.80
SPCSBK9CT1000 9” Chopsticks Black 1/1000 17.5 1.21
SPCSRE9CT1000 9” Chopsticks Red 1/1000 17.5 1.21
SPCUFKRE375 3.75” Cocktail Fork Red 1/2000 3.3 0.15
SPFFFBL6 5.5” Fish Fork/Fry Fork Blue 1/1000 4.9 0.24
SPFFFRE6 5.5” Fish Fork/Fry Fork Red 1/1000 4.9 0.24
SPFFFWH6 5.5” Fish Fork/Fry Fork White 1/1000 4.9 0.24
SPSTFSRE6 6” ForkStir® (Shellfish/Cocktail Fork) Red 5/500 12.0 0.99
SPCUGESPCRY375 3.75” Gelato Spoon Crystal 5/500 9.3 0.99
SPCUGESPCRY6 6” Gelato Spoon Crystal 5/500 30.5 0.92
SPCUGOFKBK375 3.75” Gourmet Fork Black 5/500 7.0 0.54
SPCUGOFKIV375 3.75” Gourmet Fork Ivory 5/500 7.0 0.54
SPCUGOFKBK425 4.25” Gourmet Fork Black 5/500 11.8 0.71
SPCUGOFKIV425 4.25” Gourmet Fork Ivory 5/500 11.8 0.71
SPSTPTWH13 13” Pitcher Stirrer White 1/100 4.0 0.37
4
Sea Sheller ®
Café Spoon
Chopsticks

4= Stocked
GLUTEN FREE Pick/M
arker
Pizza Saver,
Nested Triangle
Steak M
arker
Steer S
teak M
arker
Food / Steak Markers and Pizza Saver
Use steak markers to identify the degree of “doneness” for prime cuts of beef and
burgers. Color coding helps wait staff identify meat conditions quickly. New lilac
colored SPECIAL PREP picks are ideal for marking specially prepared foods; whether
for food allergies or particular preparation requests.
SPPSTTWH15 1.5” Pizza Saver, Nested Triangle White 10/100 6.8 0.46
SPGFMGR3 3” GLUTEN FREE Pick/Marker Green 1/1000 1.3 0.16
SPPK3SPPR 3” SPECIAL PREP Pick/Allergy Marker Lilac Purple 2/1000 2.4 0.16
SPSMRARE3CT2M 3” Steak Marker Red: RARE 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMMRPI3CT2M 3” Steak Marker Pink: M. RARE 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMMEWH3CT2M 3” Steak Marker White: MEDIUM 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMMWYE3CT2M 3” Steak Marker Yellow: M. WELL 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMWEBK3CT2M 3” Steak Marker Black: WELL 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMRARE3CT5MA 3” Steak Marker Red: RARE 5/1000 6.9 0.37
SPSMMRPI3CT5MA 3” Steak Marker Pink: M. RARE 5/1000 6.9 0.37
SPSMMEWH3CT5MA 3” Steak Marker White: MEDIUM 5/1000 6.9 0.37
SPSMMWYE3CT5MA 3” Steak Marker Yellow: M. WELL 5/1000 6.9 0.37
SPSMWEBK3CT5MA 3” Steak Marker Black: WELL 5/1000 6.9 0.37
SPSMRARE175 1.75” Steer Steak Marker Red: RARE 5/500 7.4 0.71
SPSMMRPI175 1.75” Steer Steak Marker Pink: M. RARE 5/500 7.4 0.71
SPSMMEWH175 1.75” Steer Steak Marker White: MEDIUM 5/500 7.4 0.71
SPSMMWYE175 1.75” Steer Steak Marker Yellow: M. WELL 5/500 7.4 0.71
SPSMWETA175 1.75” Steer Steak Marker Tan: WELL 5/500 7.4 0.71
4
4
4
4

allows for multiple uses.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
CASE
PACK
CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
CUBECOLOR
11www.wna.biz
Themed Stirrers and Picks
In the hospitality business, details matter. Add a little whimsy or set the mood with
themed beverage accessories and please your guests in the process. People love
novelty cocktail stirrers and picks! From tropical palm tree stirrers to golf ball picks,
Spirit® themed products set the atmosphere for F-U-N.
SPSTBGWH6 6” Bride & Groom Stirrer White 1/1000 6.2 0.47
SPPKFATRPI35 3.5” Flamingo Pick Translucent Pink 1/2000 7.5 0.47
SPSTFATRPI6 6” Flamingo Stirrer Translucent Pink 5/1000 36.0 2.60
SPPKGBWH45 4.5” Golf Ball Pick White 1/1000 3.3 0.24
SPSTGBWH6 6” Golf Ball Stirrer White 1/1000 6.4 0.47
SPPKLBRE3 3” Lobster Pick Red 5/1000 8.1 0.71
SPSTLBRE6 6” Lobster Stirrer Red 1/1000 5.0 0.24
SPPKMDBL35 3.5” Mermaid Pick Translucent Sapphire Blue 1/2000 5.3 0.47
SPSTMDTRSA6 6” Mermaid Stirrer Translucent Sapphire Blue 5/1000 44.2 2.47
SPSTNABL6 6” Nautical Stirrer Blue 1/1000 4.4 0.47
SPPKPATREM45 4.5” Palm Tree Pick Translucent Emerald Green 1/1000 4.0 0.24
SPSTPATREM6 6” Palm Tree Stirrer Translucent Emerald Green 1/1000 6.6 0.36
SPSTPAGR75 7.5” Palm Tree Stirrer Translucent Emerald Green 1/1000 11.4 0.58
SPSTRFBK6 6” Rifle Stirrer Black 1/1000 6.8 0.40
SPPKSBCRY4 4” Sailing Yacht Pick Crystal 1/1000 2.1 0.24
SPSTSBCRY55 5.5” Sailing Yacht Stirrer Crystal 1/1000 3.3 0.24
SPSTSOTRSA6 6” Seahorse Stirrer Translucent Sapphire Blue 1/1000 6.3 0.47
SPSTSKRE6 6” Ski Stirrer Red 1/1000 6.5 0.47
SPSTBK6 6” Steer Stirrer Black 1/1000 6.3 0.24
SPSTSUTRAQ6 6” Surfboard Stirrer Translucent Aqua 5/500 26.4 1.22
SPSTTEWH6 6” Tennis Stirrer White 1/1000 6.6 0.24
SPPKTBBK35 3.5” Treble Pick (Musical Symbol) Black 1/2000 4.9 0.47
• =
•
•
•